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Name Affiliation Address Email/Telephone/Fax 
Adamson, Josee Case Western Reserve Glennan Building, Room 414 

Location Code 7222 
10900 Euclid Avenue, 
Cleveland, OH  44106-7074 

E – jxa60@mae.cwru.edu 
T – (216)  368-6453 
F – (216) 368-6445 

Albright, John Texas Christian Univ. Department of Chemistry 
Box 298860 
Texas Christian University 
Fort Worth, TX  76129 

E – j.albright@tcu.edu 
T – (817) 257-6198 
F – (817) 257-5851 

Behringer, Robert Duke University Department of Physics 
Box 90305 
Durham, NC  27708 

E – bob@phy.duke.edu 
T – (919) 660-2550 
F – (919) 660-2525 

Butt, Tauseef R. LifeSensors, Inc. 271 Great Valley Parkway 
Malvern, PA  19355 

E – butt@lifesensors.com 
T – (610) 644-8845 
F – (610) 644-8616 

Dhir, Vijay K. UCLA 38-137 Engineering 4 
UCLA 
Los Angeles, CA  90095-1597 

E – vdhir@seas.ucla.edu 
T – (310) 825-8507 
F – (310) 206-4830 

Dimarcq, Noel CNRS – SYRTE  Observatoire De Paris 
61 avenue de l’Observatoire 
75014 Paris 
FRANCE 

Gokoglu, Suleyman NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – s.gokoglu@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-5499 
F – (216) 977-7065 

Grodsinsky, Carlos ZIN Technologies 3000 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – carlos.grodsinsky@zin-tech.com 
T – (216) 977-0316 
F – (216) 977-0626 

Haecker, Tony Logicon Inc. 2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – thaecker@mrdoc.cc 
T – (216) 925-1094 
F – (216) 925-1040 

Hasan, Mohammad M NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – mohammad.hasan@grc 
T – (216) 433-7494 
F – (216) 433-8050 

Hickman, J. Mark NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – John.M.Hickman@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 977-7105 
F – (216) 433-8050 

Hill, Katie Northrop Grumman 2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – khill@mrdoc.cc 
T – (216) 925-1137 
F – (216) 925-1040 

Hill, Myron E..  NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – myron.hill@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-5279 
F – (216) 433-8660 

Julian, Edward ZIN 300 Aerospace Parkway 
Brookpark, OH  44142 

E – edward.julian@zin-tech.com 
T – (216) 977-0619 
F – (216) 977-0626 

Just, Marcus ZIN Technologies 3000 Aerospace Parkway 
Brookpark, OH  44142 

E - marcus.just@zin-tech.com 
T – (216) 977-0368 
F – (216) 977-0626 

Kacher, Hank NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 86-12 

E – hkacher@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-6740 



Cleveland, OH  44135 F – (216) 433-8269 
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Keshock, Edward Cleveland State Univ. Mechanical Eng. Department 
Stilwell Hall, room 232 
1983 e. 24 Street 
Cleveland, OH  44115 

E – e.keshock@csuohio.edu 
T – (216) 687-2494 
F – (216) 687-9280 

Kondic, Lou New Jersey Institute of 
Technology 

Department of Mathematics 
University Heights, NJIT 
Newark, NJ  07102 

E – kondic@m.njit.edu 
T – (973) 596-2996 
F – (973) 596-5591 

Kundrot, Craig NASA, MSFC Mail Code SD41 
Marshall Space Flight Center, 
AL  35812 

E – craig.kundrot@msfc.nasa.gov 
T – (256) 544-2533 
F – (256) 544-9305 

Larko, Jeff NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 86-12  
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – Jeffrey.M.Larko@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-9399 
F -  

Lekan, Jack NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-7 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – Jack.Lekan@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-3459 
F – (216) 433-3790 

McQuillen, John NASA, GRC Mail Stop 77-5 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – j.mcquillen@lerc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-2876 
F – (216) 433-8050 

Minjares, Daniel Northrop Grumman 2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – dminjares@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (440) 977-1130 
F – (440) 977-1040 

Moore University of Alabama at 
Birmingham 

Center for Biophysical Sciences 
and Engineering 
CBSE 100  
1530 third Ave South 
Birmingham, AL  35294-4400 

E – moore@cbse.uab.edu 
T – 205) 934-0117 
F – (205) 975-0538 

Moss, Larry ZIN Technologies 3000 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – larry.moss@zin-tech.com 
T – (216) 977-0320 
F – (216) 977-0626 

Monti, Rodolfo Univ. of Naples Federico II Dept. of Space Science & Eng. 
Faculty of Engineering 
P.LE V. Techio 80 
80125 Napoli,  
ITALY 

E – monti@unina.it 
T - +39 081 7582357 
F - +30 081 5932044 

Myers, Jerry NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – jerry.myers@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-2864 
F – (216) 433-8050 

Nakagawa, Masami Colorado School of Mines Department of Mining Eng. 
1500 Illinois Street 
Golden, CO  80401 

E – mnakeagaw@mines.edu 
T – (303) 384-2132 
F -  

Niederhaus, Charles NASA, GRC Mail Stop 77-5 
21000 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – charles.niederhaus@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-5461 
F – (216) 433-8050 

Norikane, Joey Dynamac Corp. Mail code DYN-3 
Kennedy Space Center, FL  
32899 

E – norikj@kscems.ksc.nasa.gov 
T – (321) 853-7701 
F – (321) 853-2267 

Pearlman, Howard USC  
NASA, GRC 

21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 110-3 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – howard.pearlman@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-3710 
F – (216) 433-3793 

Pestak, Mark Logicon 2001 Aerospace Parkway 
Brook Park, OH  44142 

E – mpestak@mrdoc.cc 
T – (216) 925-1136 
F – (216) 925-1040 

Rhoten, William Marshall Univ. Joan C. Edwards School of 
Medicine 
Dept. of Anatomy, Cell & 

E – rhoten@marshall.edu 
T – (304) 696-7388 
F – (304) 696-7290 



Neurobilogy 
1542 Spring Valley Drive 
Huntington, WV  25704-9388 
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Savino, Raffaele Univ. of Naples Federico II Dept. of Space Science & Eng. 

Faculty of Engineering 
P.LE V. Tecchio 80 
80125 Napoli, 
ITALY 

E – rasavino@unina.it 
T - +39 081 7582357 
F - +30 081 5932044 

Shepherd, Kathy NASA, GRC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-7 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – Kathy.shepherd@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-3665 
F – (216) 433-3790 

Steele, Marianne K. NASA, ARC B236, Room 206B,  
Mail Stop 236-5 
Moffett Field, CA  94035 

E – msteele@mail.arc.nasa.gov 
T – (650) 604-0523 
F – (650) 604-3159 

Stroh, James Northrop Grumman 2001 aerospace Parkway 
Brookpark, OH  44142 

E – jstroh@mrdoc.cc 
T – (216) 925-1281 
F -  

Sykes, Michelle Georgia Institute of 
Technology 

340180 GA Tech Station 
Atlanta, GA  30332 

E – gt0180e@prism.gatech.edu 
T – (404) 727-8909 
F – (404) 727-3330 

Takahashi, Fumiaki NCMR 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 77-5 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – 
Fumiaki.Takahashi@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-3778 
F – (216) 977-7065 

Thal, Karl Analex Corp. 2001 aerospace Parkway 
Mail Stop 2K1 
Cleveland, OH  44130 

E – kthal@mrdoc.cc 
T – (216) 925-1074 
F – (216) 925-1040 
 

Trolinger, James MetroLaser Inc. Vice President and Director of 
Research 
2572 White Road 
Irvine, CA  92614-6236 

E – jtrolinger@metrolaserinc.com 
T – (949) 553-0688 Ext. 225 
F – (949) 553-0495 

Vachon, Eric Canadian Space Agency 6767 route de l’Aeroport 
St-Hubert, Qc 
Canada 
J3Y 8Y9 

E – Eric.Vachon@space.gc.ca 
T – (450) 926-4782 
F – (450) 926-4766 

Valentina, Shevtsova Univ. of Brussels Microgravity Research Center 
CP 165/62 
Universite Libre de Bruxelles 
Av.F.D Rosselvelt 50 
B-1050 Brussels 
BELGIUM 

E – vshev@ulb.ac.be 
T - +32 2 650 30 24 
F - +32 2 650 31 26 

Yee, Henry SAIC 21000 Brookpark Road 
Mail Stop 501-4 
Cleveland, OH  44135 

E – hin.1.yee@grc.nasa.gov 
T – (216) 433-3307 
F – (216) 433-3562 

 


